HASTINGS

EUROPEAN BATHWARE

Creating elegance




April 2014



9
02 4648 3200



> INTRODUCTION

> OUR VISION

4
02 4648 3200

CREATING THE HOME OF YOUR DREAMS

When you are ready to transform your favorite spaces
with stunning European design elements for the bathroom
and kitchen, Turner Hastings will help you every step of
the way.

Turner Hastings has become the premier supplier of
European ceramics, bathroom furniture and fixtures
through an uncompromising dedication to the very best
in design, quality, selection and service. Whether you
prefer sleek, modern design or the classical elegant look,
Turner Hastings has your style.

In addition, we offer the finest cabinetry and vanities
crafted by skilled Australian cabinetmakers to complement
your selections.

Every Turner Hastings’ product—from the smallest chrome
fitting to the most elaborate ceramic basin and sink—is
designed and manufactured to create unique, inviting
and luxurious living spaces that stand the test of time.
Our exclusive offerings allow you to design a home that
is a true reflection of your appreciation for unparalleled
quality and artistry.

OUR PROMISE TO YOU

Your complete satisfaction is our top priority. That is why
Turner Hastings’ commitment to quality goes far beyond
our products. In fact, the cornerstone of our family-run
business is our highly personalised approach to customer
care. For over 12 years we have exceeded our customers’
expectations by providing the most knowledgeable,
attentive and caring service from the moment we first
meet to long after our products are installed.

FUROPEAN DESIGN & CRAFTSM ANSHIP
UNPAR ALLELED SELECTION & QUALITY
PERSONALISED CUSTOMER CARE



-~

> BEHIND THE SCENES

WORLD CLASS PRODUCT

Turner Hastings’ research and development team shops
and sources the world of leading ceramic workshops &
artisan studio’s in Italy, Portugal, Germany, Turkey & Israel
to find the finest ceramic basins, sinks and toilets, as well
as beautiful cabinetry, vanities and fittings from Europe
and Australian manufacturers. Together we hand select a
range of exquisite styles to bring home to you. Much of
our product selection is exclusive to Turner Hastings.

EXQUISITE DISPLAYS

We are delighted to display our range of products in
premium bathroom showrooms located throughout
Australia. Whether you select your new bathroom and
kitchen elements from a showroom or our complete
catalogue, you will enjoy an amazing selection of products
and professionals to assist you.

&

UNPARALLELED QUALITY =R
When the products arrive in our warehouse from around
the world, they are closely inspected and tested to ensure

they comply with Australian quality standards.

i}

PROFESSIONAL DESIGN SPECIFICATION

Our product specialists are experienced in working with
individual clients, designers, architects and developers to
establish their exact requirements and then liaise with
their chosen merchant to purchase the right products. We
make the process as seamless as possible for every one
of our customers.

EXCELLENT CUSTOMER CARE

Highly personalised and knowledgeable customer care is
the foundation of our family-run business. From helping
you select the best products for your needs to explaining
how they are installed, we are available to answer any
questions you have. This commitment to your satisfaction
begins the moment we meet and continues for as long as
you own our products.

5
02 4648 3200



6
02 4648 3200



> CONTENTS Wall Hung Basins

8-27
Pedestal Basins 14,15 & 24
Under Counter Basins 33
Semi Recessed Basins 28 -29
Counter Top / Vessel Basins 30-31
Recessed / Drop In Basins 32
Vanities 34-39
Laminex Colours 40
Handle Type 40
Vanity Line Drawing 41-44
Baby Bath 45
Urinals 45
Ceramic Sinks 46-53
Accessories 54-56
Bottle Traps 54-55
Wastes 56
Soap Dispenser 56
Micro Traps 57
Index 58

> KEY Made in Australia

B Made in Germany "
|
2 Made in Israel
L=

I I Made in Italy

Made in Portugal

Made in Spain
Made in Turkey

Made in U.S.A.

7
02 4648 3200



> WALL HUNG

> ISA 30 X 30 CERAMIC WASH BASIN > ISA 40 X 40 CERAMIC WASH BASIN
None or one tap hole One tap hole only
p e 38 fir 38
- 55 - - 50
g | ¥ |1 A
T & &
§ w7y i ?_ﬂ E g ‘|“1| ]
2 @ T g e L
1| T u | —
EZSL’J—' l 30 |
300 —— Ref No. 20110101 [ i e Ref No. 20130101 [ |}

> [SA 50 X 27 CERAMIC WASH BASIN >JSA TOWEL RAIL30 ~ Refno.paso [ I
One tap hole only
| : o s lﬂi > [SA TOWEL RAIL 40 Ref No. PA40 il
b [
' £
8 L 4.5[@:} ‘ T g l > [SA TOWEL RAIL 50 Ref No. PA50 i1
u | 1651
I I
' :E’E ' > [SA TOWEL RAIL 60 Ref No. PAGO i1

Ref No. 20140101 l l

8
02 4648 3200



None, one or three tap holes

Z
%)
<
s
T
)
=
®
=
<
=4
L
O
o
¥
=<
o
\O
<

Ref No. 20150101 l l

o
(@
o
(o)
[e0]
I
O
<
N
o




> WALL I—IUNG (CONTINUED)

> KENYA 42 X 22
CERAMIC WASH BASIN

One right hand taphole only

- 425 -
e

—)-m
| T r I T="
118 d Nl P*

Ref No. 21150801 | l

> KENYA 45 X 30
CERAMIC WASH BASIN

None or one tap hole
(L/H or R/H)

'|

= J%_ |4£1E£I 5’1— 13
L ) 1
. J -
l—;-_-.u—l | Ijuzﬁﬁ
450) 1
Ref No. 21120801 [ ]
> KENYA 60 X 35
CER AMIC WASH BASIN

None or one tap hole (L/H or R/H)

| [ i - 1 75—
& lggjﬂ
1 . s A 138 _l

Ref No. 21100801 l l

10
02 4648 3200



> RUSHMORE 80 X 50 CER AMIC WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap hole

Ref No. 22150101 l l

iy
02 4648 3200



> OLIVE 105 X 45 CER AMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin

Ref No. 23160601 l

R
02 4648 3200



|

i

> OLIVE 60 X 45
CER AMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin

=11 =

Ref No. 23100601 l l

> OQLIVE 75 X 45
CER AMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin

@ i

-I'I'!I-l

Ref No. 23130601 l l

> QLIVE 90 X 45
CER AMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin

o 35

e

Y

| %

.\.

&%

£ 3

Ref No. 23140601 l l

S
02 4648 3200



BASINS

14
02 4648 3200

WALL HUNG (CONTINUED)

> MCKINLEY 70
CERAMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes

Ref No. 28230101 [ i

> MCKINLEY PEDESTAL

Ref No. 28240101 l l




-

> MCKINLEY 112
CER AMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes

=1
i

Ref No. 28250101 [ i

> CER AMIC PAIR. OF LEGS TO SUIT
MCKINLEY 112 & 95 BASINS

Ref No. 28270101 l l

> MCKINLEY 95
CFRAMIC WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes

Ref No. 28260101 [ i

> CER AMIC LEGS TO SUIT
MCKINLEY 112 & 95 BASINS

Ref No. 28270101 l l

13
02 4648 3200



> WALL HUNG covmmue

> PLAN 75 WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Sheffield

750
475

20

69
133

30

186

475

Ref No. 108810 “

> PLAN 100 WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Glasgow

1000

155 410 155

20

69
135

190

© o

480

Ref No. 108820

> PLAN 150 WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Glasgow

1500
475 165 475

20

Ref No. 108830

16
02 4648 3200



> LINHA 55 WASH BASIN

None or one tap hole
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Integra

Ref No. 108870

T
02 4648 3200



BASINS WAL HUNG cme

> FLUX 120 WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Glasgow

| ] ] . B -
[ 1| ] Ci K ‘ \\\ 4
4.1_1& == [2=9] J £
595
o o EE

Ref No. 109800

18
02 4648 3200



> FLUX 65 X 45 WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Cambridae & Lincoln

650
%0 g
f \ g|
d i ]
. o[ &
N 245
° 3
§ —— 5
g
?: 250 150 250
Ref No. 109700
> FLUX 100 WASH BASIN
None, one or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Sheffield
1000 450
- T rrr TN, [ﬁf
S S e e & w9
‘ = 8 64 \\: d
o
1000
305 685 10
1 a5
8
8
a | 25 150 | 2775

Ref No. 109780 [l

19
02 4648 3200



20
02 4648 3200

> WALL HUNG covmmue

> ALINDA CORNER BASIN, LEFT BOWL

One or three tap holes
Vanity to suit: Alinda Vanity
= VALY B2 2

I L
!

Ref No. 314511

> ALINDA CORNER BASIN, RIGHT BOWL

One or three tap holes
Vanity to suit: Alinda Vanity

Ref No. 324511
Also available in right wash basin

> ASTRO RIGHT WASH BASIN
One tap hole only
Vanity to suit: Milano
[
35
[
&2 Ref No. 108850

> RIGHT TOWEL RAIL  RefNo. 40885
> LEFT WASH BASIN  Ref no. 108860

One tap hole only

> LEFT TOWEL R AIL  Ref No. 40886

> TINY RIGHT WASH BASIN

One tap hole only

AL,/

Ref No. 108700

> RIGHT / LLEFT  Ref No. 40870
TOWEL RAIL

> LEFT WASH BASIN  Refno. 108710 [EHl

One tap hole only

Towel rail optional



> SORRENTO 45 BASIN

One tap hole only
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin
140

o
gg ®
el
415
450
Ref No. VT1-411
> SORRENTO 80 BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin
8

280
o T T
ST @ ° Ig
o o
o
150
8| °
— olo
@ 38
765
800

Ref No. VT1-415

> SORRENTO 100 SINGLE BOWL BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Dublin

280
o t t
&1 | > > ] E
c[ o
]
8 3
< <
965
1000

Ref No. VT1-417

28
02 4648 3200



THAAGO X3Sl [ o]
WASH BASIN |
None, one or three tap holes

3TH available lefthand 7S-SR ] Piko
- —

side only

Vanities to suit:
Lincoln & Sheffield

Ref No. 3503011 l l

N
(o}
(=}

T o |8
>TECLAB0 X35 .2 |,.0"
A

WASH BASIN

None, one or three tap
holes

3TH available left hand
side only

Vanities to suit: Lincoln

Ref No. 3501011 l l

>TECLA100 X 35 [ —
WASH BASIN® %"

None, one or three tap M. —
holes
3TH available left hand
side only

Vanities to suit: Lincoln

Ref No. 3502011 l l

22
02 4648 3200



»CONDAL80 X 45 | ™

m440% |
WASH BASIN |

T Qo

None, one or three tap holes ﬁo

+-265
Vanities to suit:
Lincoln & Sheffield | 280
.

Ref No. CO01011 l l

— +200—+
125 0357
# 35
280
450L 245
> (CONDAL 100 X 45
1000 —440—F
WASH BASIN n )
None, one or three tap holes ;;5@:30
Vanities to suit: 280+
Lincoln & Sheffield m — 1150

Ref No. CO02011 l l

+ 210+ + 210+
W 0352 % 35
450T
> CANGAS 120 X 455 o oo | [
DOUBLE WASH [0 |
60
BAS[N T jﬂ
None, one or three tap holes e
890
Vanities to suit: — ——

Lincoln & Glasgow

- —— 150

Ref No. CAN04011 l l

+ 200 +
> CANGAS 120 X 455 =L|[ ..
i
SINGLE WASH I |
1200
BASIN & .
.Li F1es
None, one, two (as shown) or Faes
three tap holes
° o
Vanities to suit: — 150
Lincoln & Glasgow

Ref No. CAN05011 l l

23
02 4648 3200



> WALL HUNG (CONTINUED)

> AVEIRO WASH BASIN

600mm
One or three tap holes

595

‘ 8
o

130

320
505
820

RefNo. 103310 [N

> AVEIRO PEDESTAL

Optional

RefNo. 103200 [N

> CETUS WASH BASIN

550mm
One or three tap holes

. 8
g =
RefNo. 110300 [
> CETUS SHROUD

Optional
RefNo. 110220 [N

24
02 4648 3200



-

> MIRA 40CM WASH BASIN

One right hand tap hole only

403

[

151

245

269

1/

Ref No. 108310  |ENl
> LISSA 35CM WASH BASIN
One right hand tap hole only
220711
—
-
Ref No. 91351
> MONDEGO 45CM
WASH BASIN
One tap hole only _
Ref No. 20451
29

02 4648 3200




> WALL HUNG (CONTINUED)

> SLIDE WALL HUNG BASIN

800mm x 500mm
One tap hole only
Vanities to suit: Lincoln & Sheffield

*‘ | 25

: | =
ﬂ u\\ 5 ;l,» Lﬂ “;}_@{ g %] W—\\ / §
i

-

FE
\’< R
,,

26
02 4648 3200




-

> MARIOLA WASH BASIN
750mm

One or three tap holes
Vanity to suit: Northampton

- 750 @35

@ iy 7
| | ot
== 1

515

RefNo. 118780  |El

> BARCELONA WASH BASIN
875mm

One or three tap holes
Vanities to suit: Northampton & Windsor

880
* d 1=
1 — N [ I
¥ R H
: 5L /
I \gy(
! 45
g
8

RefNo. 108770  |EN

2N
02 4648 3200



28
02 4648 3200

> SEMI RECESSED

> RUSHMORE 46 SEMI
RECESSED VANITY BASIN

One tap hole only
Vanity to suit: Hastings

160

Ref No. 22130501 [ [}

> RUSHMORE 54 X 40 SEMI
RECESSED VANITY BASIN

None, one or three tap holes
Vanity to suit: Hastings

&
i

E
‘ & 44 |

| Sl - T |
r =40 1

i - -IFl'.'l--1

150

Ref No. 22110501 [ [}



> [SA 52 X 26 SEMI RECESSED
VANITY BASIN

None or one tap hole
Left or right tap hole
Vanity to suit: Hastings

29
02 4648 3200



IV NN Counrer Tor

> SIGN 40 X 40 WASH BASIN

Vanity to suit: Bristol
| - L] - |

74

-
:

Ref No. 108930

> SIGN 60 X 40 WASH BASIN

Vanity to suit: Bristol

8 SJ \\EFE:H //
425 ‘ «—\—L—ﬂ
Ref No. 108940
> SIGN 80 X 40 WASH BASIN

Vanity to suit: Bristol

~ | —
g o) \\BW//
p Tl

Ref No. 108950 |l

02 4648 3200



> LINEA VANITY TOP VESSEL

Vanity to suit: Bristol

> ]OIN VESSEL BASIN

Vanity to suit: Bristol

8

Ref No. 108720

610

]

Ref No. 109710

> MIORPHYS VESSEL

BASIN

Vanity to suit: Bristol

> COMBY
COUNTER
TOP BASIN

Vanity to suit:
Bristol

> COMBY ACCESSORY TRAY WITH (GLASS HOLDER

Ref No. 6A860635

Ref No. 108970

240

614

160

©

391

g I

Ref No. 108650

38
02 4648 3200



> RECESSED

Fi gt L

> PARIS RECESSED WASH BASIN

One or three tap holes
Vanity to suit: Bristol

\ 550 ‘ 35
\ \

9
N

[Ta)
<

160
2
j<

165

433

Ref No. 108370 [l

> ALICANTE RECESSED
WASH BASIN

One tap hole only
Vanity to suit: Bristol

251 * !W&

_9_5_1
t

248

418

180

RefNo. 118910  |EN

3
02 4648 3200



> UNDER. COUNTER

Ny

-

. .q:l‘
W

|

T
> SIMPLE UNDER w
COUNTER WASH G
BASIN
Vanity to suit: \
Bristol 8
Ref No. 914610 -
Cx
lu - NL’ I‘LT
B O O — I L
COUNTER WASH . ’
BASIN
Vanity to suit: :
Bristol A B
Ref No. 118350

‘ 440 ‘ 260
> MINI AGRES ‘ = T dW T
UNDER. COUNTER Q% ‘\§
i ™ o7

WASH BASIN & =~ »
Vanity to suit: o
Bristol 8 , g8l 8
Ref No. 118940  —

535 ‘
> STANDARD AGRES T ] [ [@ y
UNDER COUNTER =

WASH BASIN q
Vaniéy. t;) Isuit: T g
risto ‘
S © 8
Ref No. 118370

> LONG AGRES 75 - =

1
UNDER COUNTER  « e L@
WASH BASIN g »
g N\
Ref No. 118880 2
s Ex

33
02 4648 3200



> BRISTOL 90 VANITY WITH
JOIN 61 X 41 CERAMIC BASIN

White polyurethane with Caesar Stone top
2 drawers and 1 door (soft closing)
Also available with kick board or legs

Other basins available:
Sign 40, 60 & 80, Linea, Morphys, Comby, Paris,
Alicante, Agres, Mini Agres, Biar,
Simple and Rushmore 80
* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity Basin ._-—-_-_"‘_-.-‘-_FF

Ref No. BROOPW

34
02 4648 3200 > TECHNICAL DR AWINGS ON PAGES 41-44



(CONTINUED)

> NORTHAMPTON 60 VANITY WITH
TECLA 60 X 35 CERAMIC BASIN

Mushroom Linea Laminex
2 doors (soft closing)
On kick board, also available with legs or wall hung

Other basins available:
Kenya 45, Olive 60 and Sorrento 45
Note: Barcelona and Mariola not available in this
configuration
* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity galll Basin I I

Ref No. NOT60LF

> NORTHAMPTON 90 VANITY WITH
OLIVE 90 X 45 CERAMIC BASIN

White polyurethane
2 drawers and 1 door (soft closing)
Also available with kick board or legs

Other basins available:
Olive 75 & 105, Sorrento 80 and 100.

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

vanity g5l Basin | |}

Ref No. NOO90OPW

> CAMBRIDGE 55 VANITY WITH
LINHA 55 X 45 CER AMIC BASIN

White polyurethane
2 doors (soft closing)
Also available with kick board or legs

Other basins available:
Isa 50 x 27 and Flux 65

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

vanity gslll Basin |l

Ref No. CAL55PW

35
> TECHNICAL DR AWINGS ON PAGES 41-44 02 4648 3200



'\ ’ I I (CONTINUED)

> LINCOLN 80 VANITY WITH
SLIDE 80 X 50 CER AMIC BASIN

Shannon Oak Laminex
2 drawers (soft closing)
On kick board, also available with legs or wall hung

Other basins available:
Linha 55, Flux 65 & 100, Tecla 60, 80 & 100, Condal 80
and 100

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity Basin

Ref No. LIS80LF

> SHEFFIELD 80 VANITY WITH
CONDAL 80 X 45 CERAMIC BASIN

White polyurethane
2 drawers and 1 door (soft closing)

Other basins available:
Plan 75, Flux 100, Slide, and Condal 100

Note: Flux 100, Slide and Condals are also available
with kick board or on legs

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity gall Basin I I

Ref No. SHC80PW

> LINCOLN 80 VANITY WITH
TECLA 80 X 35 CER AMIC BASIN

Milano Walnut Laminex
1 drawer (soft closing)

Other basins available:
Plan 75, 100 & 150, Linha 55, Flux 65,
100 & 120, Slide, Tecla 60 &100,
Condal 80 &100, Cangas 120 SB and 120 DB

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity ghll Basin I I

I I Ref No. LITSOLW
36

02 4648 3200 > TECHNICAL DR AWINGS ON PAGES 41-44



> (GLASGOW 120 VANITY WITH
CANGAS 120 X 45 CER AMIC BASIN

White polyurethane
2 drawers and 2 doors (soft closing)
Also available with kick board or legs

Other basins available:
Plan 100 & 150, Flux 120 and Cangas 120 SB

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity gl Basin I I

Ref No. GLDC120PW

39
02 4648 3200




(CONTINUED)

> HASTINGS 90 VANITY WITH
RUSHMORE 54 X 40
CERAMIC BASIN

White polyurethane with Caesar Stone top
2 doors (soft closing)
On kick board, also available with legs or wall hung

Other basins available:
Rushmore 46 and Ice 52 x 26

. * Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity gl Basin I I

Ref No. HA90PF

> GLASGOW 150 VANITY WITH
PLAN 150 X 47 CERAMIC BASIN

White polyurethane
2 drawers and 2 doors (soft closing)
Also available with kick board or legs

Other basins available:
Plan 100, Flux 120, and Cangas 120 DB

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity gallld Basin

Ref No. GLP150PW

38
02 4648 3200 > TECHNICAL DR AWINGS ON PAGES 41-44



-~

> LINCOLN 100 VANITY WITH
FLUX 100 X 45 CER AMIC BASIN

Ebony Macassar Laminex
1 drawer (soft closing)

Other basins available:
Plan 75, 100 & 150, Linha 55, Flux 65 & 120, Slide,
Tecla 60, 80 & 100, Condal 80 & 100, Cangas 120 SB
and 120 DB

* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity Basin n

Ref No. LIF100LW

> MILANO VANITY WITH
ASTRO 77 X 50 CERAMIC BASIN

White polyurethane
1 glass door and 1 drawer (standard)
* Please refer to Index (pg 58) for basin page numbers

Vanity Basin B}

Ref No. MIL8OL

> BAJO
460mm compact wall hung designer vanity
Ceramic basin
1 right tap hole only
32mm waste with overflow
White polyurethane
1 soft-close reversible door
Internal Shelf

Vanity & Cabinet [
|

Ref No. BA6345

39
> TECHNICAL DR AWINGS ON PAGES 41-44 02 4648 3200



> COLOURS

All vanities are available in white polyurethane and the below laminate colours

LAMINEX COLOURS
Ebony Macassar Milano Walnut Fudge Stream L|cor|ce Linea Cherished Wood Natural Zebrano
Oyster Linea Lustrous Elm Mushroom Linea Stringybark
LAMINEX IMPRESSION (TEXTURED) CAESARSTONE (COLOURS
Armari Oak Sublime Teak Tawny Linewood  Blackened Linewood Ivory Raven
POLYTEC (GLOSS COLOURS
Rocco Lini Cocoa Spruce Shannon Oak
> HANDLES AVAILABLE
Chrome Wave 230mm Chrome Straight Bar Chrome Elegant Bow -
200mm 237mm /:
Chrome D 425mm i Chrome Rail 500mm
\ 4€ D : /%merall
\ 230mm 270mm
> LEGS AVAILABLE
Chrome "?..%r_ﬂ Brushed
Aluminium Round Aluminium Square
Straight Leg Straight Leg
- Adjustable - 38mm Square x
- 35mm @ x 150mm high 150mm high X _

40
02 4648 3200



ANITIES

CAMBRIDGE

Floor Standing

See basin size

* 4
———

finger pull}

270
Including basin

l!'DI
3

Soft closing doors

Judhen uging
o]

> LINE DR AWINGS

See badin size

r

adjurtable chalf

-~

Wall Hung

see basinsize sed basin size
* . —
| ———— {wheen using

finger pull} wE |

S00 not

including basin Adjustable shelf

Floor

Basins to suit this range are: Isa 50 x 27, Linha 55, Flux 65 and Novelda

NORTHAMPTON
Floor Standing

see basin size

100 ‘[
30
{when using
firzer pullh
ai0
Including basin

]

Wall Hung

. See basin size ,
R L

10

30

twlven using
limesr vulli

!

500 nit
including lasin

Floor

Lo hasin slze

faljustalile shelf

sae basin size

adjustakls shalf

Floor Standing

See basin size

S basin size
1 - :

[
Jm!I_ 100

i
including basin

1]

Ilﬁ:’l

1501_
LT

Wall Hung

Saa basin size S hasin <lza

+

=
e

o]

500 not
including basin

111

PE—)
230 Floor

Soft closing doors
Basins to suit this range are:
Kenya 45 & 60, Olive 60, Sorrento 45 and 60

NORTHAMPTON
Floor Standing Semi Recessed

Sae hasin slze

Sew basin size

Soft closing drawers and door
Note: Supplied with 2 doors when using a 100 basin

Basins to suit this range are: Rushmore 100, Olive 75, 90 & 105,
Sorrento 80 and 100

Wall Hung Semi Recessed

7 Sae basin size
1‘ . - Saa basinsize . u 4
200 - ] 200 -
20 Al
{when uzsing, 1 - j:mi SO0 nat
finger pull} 370 :| f m including bagin
Imcluding basin i e
:‘ + 350 4.
ﬁnI | I Floor
350
Soft closing drawers and door
Basins to suit this range are: Barcelona 87 and Mariola 75
> Where left or right hand drawers and doors are an option, 41

please specify on order or cabinets will be supplied as per drawings 02 4648 3200



LINCOLN

Floor Standing

Depends on bowl depth. On Soft closing drawers

Sea basin sire seebasindne  a 450 deep basin it would be Note: Tecla vanities do not have enough space
approx 60mm behind for the drawers for any plumbing
Basins to suit this range are:
Linha 55, Flux 65 & 100, Slide, Tecla 60, 80 &
100, Condal 80 and 100
including
N
Depends on bowl depth. On
150[ a 450 deep basin it would be
approx 60mm
Wall Hung See basin size el sIze Soft closing drawer
$ See basin size P SRR v D g Note: Tecla vanities do not have
— o oot enough space behind for the
depth. SR R S drawers for any plumbing
On a 450 § I 500 not Note: The Lincoln Wall unit with
400 not bde.e? - including single drawer is available with a
, , J | R asin it basin i H
; | | || [including | would be L laminex finger pull
! : i : basin approx ' Basins to suit this range are:
60mm e Plan 75 & 100, Linha 55, Flux 65
Floor Floor & 100, Slide, Tecla 60, 80 & 100,
Wall Hung . sl $a¢ buin slze Condal 80 and 100
400 not :‘
== r=ar=—m = i“gluqing Soft closing drawers
| | | 1l | I I asin Depends on bowl! depth. On Basins to suit this range are:
et == 450 d basin it Id b )
L1 ; o epprox 6omm Plan 150, Flux 120, Cangas 120 DB and 120 SB
150 159 Floor
Floor . See basin size 5 a4 batln iize
. —
Standing JE—
Depend bowl .
. dzgfr'?_ (s),?"a 4°5Wo Soft closing drawers
deep basin it : : : .
including would be approx Ba_sms to suit this range are:
Hn :l 60mm Olive 60, 75, 90 and 105
150]
Depends on bowl! depth. On
Wall Hung ; 2450 deep basin it would be
- '\.-|:|-b.-:m_1|_.-c 4 l‘\" Badin gize " approx 60mm
Depends
— it basin size a on bowl CH—"
depth. s e - i
I 400 not Or:ja 450 N | J-r__ B 500 not :I Soft closing drawer
r=—=—==  p=-—-=| |including boerit JE—— including Basins to suit this range are:
. 1 | basin ——— e .
1 ' i | | would be T Olive 60, 75, 90, & 105,
e L I Z%F’“’X - :l Sorrento 45, 80 and 100
mm
Floor Floor
Wall Hung Sa b iz
St basim slae

400 not —I
including
1 L S | < - IR basin
| | ] | | I Depends on bowl! depth. On
el =2 = a 450 deep basin it would be
[ = approx 60mm
%0 "‘° Floor

Wall Hung

Sge bagin fize

SHEFHELD Floor Standing

Sk basin size See basin size

—_———————4 " +
including basin
e +
mj_ | 50
X

Soft closing drawers and door

Note: Supplied with 2 doors when using a 100 basin
Basins to suit this range are: Flux 100, Slide, Condal
80 and 100

42
02 4648 3200

See bagin dize

500 nat
Including basine

—]
—

Floor

Soft closing drawers and door
Note: Supplied with 2 doors when using a 100 basin
Basins to suit this range are: Plan 75, Flux 100, Slide, Condal 80 and 100

> Where left or right hand drawers and doors are an option,
please specify on order or cabinets will be supplied as per drawings



ANITIES

GLASGOW
Floor Standing

see baginsize

See basin size

> LINE DR AWINGS conmueo

Wall Hung
) See bagin size

1 !
I *

-~

see hasin size

i |
30 £ wi
futien using [ {when using
finer wullk "
E finger pull) 500 nat E
?::::uliilw‘ I i“LIPdi"g 1
lainsin Basin T+
k
1'.101 | Floor
3
Soft closing drawers and door
Basins to suit this range are: Plan 100 and Cangas 120 SB
Floor Standing Wall Hung
. Sed basin size \ Sae basin glze " Se bagin gize . See bagin size
s0f 50—
fevhisn USing fwhem using
fimeer eulll finger pullp S00 et
870 : ;
including bagin Sdjugtable thalf Lr:il?:.ldmg adjustable shelf
150] Floor
Soft closing drawers and door
Note: Plan 150 units have four doors
Basins to suit this range are: Plan 150, Flux 120 and Cangas 120 DB
Floor Standing Wall Hung
150,/900 995 N 750,900 . ) 325
E t —
1*"-'1 2040
2 ] g - N
;.'.'I'tn UEIng {wluen using <00 ot ]
inger pull} — E
50 net e including basin
|l'I»{||.lU'lI'|E[HF|l1
) l'-“I Floor
Soft closing doors
Basins to suit this range are: Rushmore 46, Ice 52 x 26 and Rushmore 54 x 40
Floor Standin
. 9 42001500 a0s Wall Hung . -
; - 1200/1500 25
-+ * 4 —
.'-.‘-I’.‘l 1':":'1 1
kL
fuchn wsing :l e i';l' . ']
finger pull) rinem uE N 00 naot
850 fgl finger pull} 5 . a5
including basin -]i indudingbusin |
l
150] | L | Floor

Soft closing drawers and door

Basins to suit this range are: Rushmore 46, Ice 52 x 26 and Rushmore 54 x 40

43
02 4648 3200

> Where left or right hand drawers and doors are an option,
please specify on order or cabinets will be supplied as per drawings



ANITIES BiNa N

BRISTOL
Floor Standing Wall Hung
g 101] A7

-

i
LS|

{when using

limger pull) ﬁ
550 not |

470
including basin I

| - =

+ 4
50 Floor

.r
5

b
1

e

750 for Counter top basins,
860 for Undercounter and drop ins

Soft closing drawers and door
Note: Depth of cabinet changes to 510 when using the Biar basin
Basins to suit this range are: Simple, Mini Agres, Agres, Biar, Sign 40, 60 & 80, Join, Morphys, Comby, Paris, Alicante and Linea

Floor Standing Wall Hung
) 1200/1500 Loow o am ; 1200/1500 " —
{ r . 5- Ly t J !
10t [ Tt = R [ — I
{when using 2o [ {when using
finear pullh g g 0 finzer pull 550 not
}._E t |F/—— inchueding 1]
3 3 L basin
O 9
55 [
ﬁn:[ 28 [
ge Floor
3

Soft closing drawers and door

Note: Depth of cabinet changes to 510 when using the Biar and Rushmore 80 basins

Blasins to suit this range are: Simple, Mini Agres, Agres, Biar, Sign 40, 60 & 80, Join, Linea, Morphys, Comby, Paris, Rushmore 80, and
Alicante

Double Bowl Units

Floor Standing Wall Hung
- 1500 ar
f —_—y
N 1500 : —_r * 4
TF - wE
{wbesn uging ahEn wsing
fneer padll finger pulli S50 ol
150 Foe Courtar Bep haging induding basin
Adguitable shell Adjustable shell
60 Fer undercounters and drap ang

Floor

LbUI_

Soft closing drawers and door
Note: Depth of cabinet changes to 510 when using the Biar basin
Basins to suit this range are: Simple, Mini Agres, Agres, Biar, Sign 40, 60 & 80, Join, Linea, Morphys, Comby, Paris, and Alicante

MILANO 80 ALINDA CABINET BAJO =
Wall Hung Wall Hung e

i - g " . 3
—— — g
Standard drawer and door Standard drawer and door Reversible door
Suits Astro basins only Suits Alinda basins only Suits Bajo basin only
44 > Where left or right hand drawers and doors are an option,

02 4648 3200 please specify on order or cabinets will be supplied as per drawings



> BABY BATH
80 X 45 :

Acrylic 8

> JADE CERAMIC URINAL
WITH COVER 155
Pending approval i o r354 *
| [ > HARO WAVE = §
i SOFT CLOSE SEAT - e

DURAPLAS QUICK 214
RELEASE (-
Made in Germany {\k\kﬁl’,ﬁ/ﬁ

4T !:-| 367 b

Ref No. 104500 Ref No. EvB4015 [

45
02 4648 3200



> ROME BUTLER SINGLE BOWL

760

/ RIBBED FRONT
71L

Ref No. HRR76

SERRRRRRRRRY

§gee

| Nl

)
712

02 4648 3200

46



-

90 x 50 Basket Wastes Included with all Rome Sinks

> ROME BUTLER SINGLE BOWL
/ FLAT FRONT

71L
760

446

Qo
)

24 7%\

712

0
@0
NJ

Ref No. HRF76 o

> ROME BUTLER DOUBLE BOWL

/ FLAT FRONT

82L
835

254

463

10 "

508

387

Ll

Ref No. HRF83 i

> ROME BUTLER [DOUBLE BOWL

/ RIBBED FRONT

82L
835 50
™

(r7z77z77722227)

%
?
7
2
%

254

Vi

g
?
%
2
%

463

22 290 ol
O |~er

387

Ll

Ref No. HRR83 e

47
02 4648 3200




SINKS CERAIOM '

> RIBA 400 L AUNDRY SINK
Wasteziiléluded

48
02 4648 3200




-

> RIBA 750 LAUNDRY SINK

45L

Waste included

325

g

Ref No. 108630 [}

> (GALDOR FARMERS SINK

27L

Basket waste included

590

S

O
0

410

135

388

183

557

Ref No. HG6040 e

49
02 4648 3200



SINKS > CER AMIC o

> BELFAST BUTLER SINK
421
Basket waste included
‘ = 5 ‘ ‘ ‘ 600 ‘
= LA -

] e

595

= - Ref No. 7400

50
02 4648 3200




Basket Wastes Included

| ™ |
6 b o po .
—! op
> CHEF @ >CORAL30 SR @
DROPIN — DROP [N SINK s
SINK = = 19 N~
451 | FN Internal depth 160mm 300
T RefNo.HCHEs T RefNo. HC30 o

/
I
20 ||
195
187
%{i
D

a A\
>CORALS0  of
DROP INSINK =¥ Q
Internal d::z?)lt_h 180mm k 12)
500
560

Ref No. HC50 XX Ref No. 7200

5%
02 4648 3200



> CERAMIC (CONTINUED)

Basket Wastes Included

> LUSITANO KITCHEN SINK
ONE AND 4 BOWL &
ONE DR AINER

Ref No. 7221

> LUSITANO KITCHEN SINK
ONE BOWL & ONE
DRAINER WITH QVERFLOW

860

1o 220

500
470

200

Ref No. 7220

o2
02 4648 3200



-

Basket Wastes Included

> LUSITANO KITCHEN SINK
TwO BOWLS & ONE DR AINER

RefNo. 7222  |EN

> LUSITANO KITCHEN SINK
TwO BOWLS

80 ,

RefNo. 7223  |EN

59
02 4648 3200



ACCESSORIES

54
02 4648 3200

> AURORA ADJUSTABLE CHROME ON

BRASS 40MM BOTTLE TRAP

Provided with 32mm x 40mm Bush and
rubber key seal connector
Fully adjustable

Areem

—

]
i
Hi== i

]
]
1
s Ref No. AU4040

ey
D

> 40MM / SOMM CHROME ON
COPPER P TRAP

I I0mm {
Comes with loose nut,

o ]

40mm P trap plain out

Ref No. 0400P

> SQUARE CHROME ON
BRASS BOTTLE TRAP

32mm inlet, 40mm outlet

Includes rubber key seal
Fully adjustable

1 Adapter available, see page 56

o
I

CavenD Al e .

Ref No. AU3240S



é 1 ,I ﬁ

> DELUXE I |
ADJUSTABLE - |
CRHOME ON BRASS - :
40MM BOTTLE § ¢
TRAP i

Includes 32 x 40 bush and key i
seal :

i

1

I

e
Ref No. AU4040BTS
A0
> 40MM / S0MM
T50mm
CHROME ON
COPPER S TRAP
I Ref No. 0400S
> ELECTRO PLATED SAMPLES
Antique Brass Satin Gold

> All of our brass, copper & stainless steel products can be plated in any colour below

Satin Chrome Polished Gold Satin Gold Antique Brass Pewter Bronze Antique Copper Antique Copper
Gloss Satin

53
02 4648 3200



ACCESSORIES =

Water Mark approved

Ref No. USM40A
Ref No. US40A
Ref No. 303 SCP

2 Piece Pop Up Waste. Chrome on Brass. 2 Piece Pop Up Waste. Chrome on Brass. Two piece 40 or 32mm Waste with
Mushroom Style. Universal 4 in 1. Button Style. Universal 4 in 1. Bowen Plug. Universal 4 in 1.

Ref No. 40B Ref No. 32B

Ref No. 40MPO Reff No. 32MPO
Ref No. 40PW Ref No. 32PW

40 or 32mm Bath Mushroom Pop Up Waste 40 or 32mm Deluxe Chrome Standard Waste 40 or 32mm Deluxe Chrome Button
with or without overflow with or without overflow. Deluxe Plug. Pop Up Waste with or without overflow
(Button type)

= =
o = Chrome Bottle
o N, Trap Bush.
2 § 32 FI x 40MI
& & Ref No. 3240B
Chrome Bottle
Trap Adapter.
40 FI x 32MI
Ref No. 4032A
90 x 50mm Stainless Steel Basket Waste 90 x 40 Stainless Steel Basket Waste
Also available in 50 x 50 with overflow kit
i ,
> CLEARNER & POLISH CTS[E[ELE;LSJSEIER
For use on: Made in USA 1
> Ceramic Basins DISPENSER
> Vanities Chrome plated brass soap
> Ceramic Sinks dispenser with plastic container
: > Tapware 300ml
' [ > Toilets
> Accessories Ref No. GG-8 Ref No. UNO10

> All of our brass, copper & stainless steel products can be plated in any colour below

= =
-
s

Satin Chrome Polished Gold Satin Gold Antique Brass Pewter Bronze Antique Copper Antique Copper
56 Gloss Satin

02 4648 3200



[CRO TRAPS
Q)

————
Chrome with Chrome Pop-Up

White with Chrome Pop-Up

Ref No. MT3240BP Ref No. MT3240BPCH

o b
(N =S

———
Chrome with White Plug

Ref No. MT3240PWCH

- _""-

White with White Plug
Ref No. MT3240PW

F = b 3 120
- - @ s

White with Cap & Liner
Ref No. MT40CL

Chrome 40mm outlet pipe

Ref No. MT40EXT

Fits inside a
40mm PVC
socket

[
450mm

57
02 4648 3200



> INDEX

A

Accessories 54-56
Adaptor 56
Agres Basin 33
Alicante Basin 32
Alinda Basin 20
Astro Basin 20 & 39
Aveiro Basin 24
B

Baby Bath 45
Bajo 39
Barcelona Basin 27
Basins 8-33
Baskets Wastes 56
Belfast Sink 50
Biar Basin 33
Bottle Traps 54-55
Bristol Vanity 34
Bush 56
C

Cambridge Vanity 35
Cangas Basin 23 & 37
Ceramic Sinks 46-53
Cetus Basin 24
Chef Sink 51
Comby Basin 31
Condal Basin 23 & 36
Coral Sink 51
Counter Top Basins  30-31
Cuba Sink 51
D

Drop In Basins 32
F

Flux Basin 18, 19 & 39
G

Galdor Sink 49
Glasgow Vanity 37-38

58
02 4648 3200

H

Handle Types 40
Hastings Vanity 38
I

Isa Basin 8-9 & 29
]

Jade Urinal 45
Join Basin 31 & 34
K

Kenya Basin 10
Kitchen Sinks 46-53
L

Laminex Colours 40
Laundry Sinks 48-49
Lincoln Vanity 36 & 39
Line Drawings 41-44
Linea Basin 31
Linha Basin 17 & 35
Lissa Basin 25
Long Agres 33
Lusitano Sinks 52-53
M

Mariola Basin 27
Mckinley Basin 14-15
Micro Traps 57
Milano Vanity 39
Mini Agres 33
Mira Basin 25
Mondego Basin 25
Morphys Basin 31
N

Northampton Vanity 35
@)

Olive Basin 12-13 & 35
P

Paris Basin 32

Pedestal Basins 14, 15 & 24
Plan Basin 16 & 38

R

Recessed Basins
Riba Sinks
Rome Sinks
Rushmore Basin
S

32

48-49
46-47

11, 28 & 38

Semi Recessed Basins 28, 29& 38

Sheffield Vanity
Shroud Basin
Sign Basin
Simple Basin
Sinks

Slide Basin
Soap Dispenser
Sorrento Basin
T

Tecla Basin
Tiny Basin
Towel Rails

U

Under Counter Basins
Urinal

Y,

Vanities

Vanity Drawings
Vessel Basins
W

Wall Hung Basins
Wastes

36

24

30

33
46-53
26 & 36
56

21

22,35 & 36
20
8 & 20

33
45

34-39
41-44
30-31

8-27
56






